PM TAKE

BUS STOP ROUTE # AM PICKUP |HOME
17368 GOLDEN ST DRIVE 16 6:36 3:53
16611 ROAD 20 16 6:43 3:1
ROAD 20 & AVENUE 16 1/2 16 6:44 3:08
16160 ROAD 20 16 6:45 3:09
18254 AVENUE 17 16 6:59| NO RIDER
18764 AVENUE 17 16 6:59 2:54
19269 AVENUE 17 16 7:00 2:54
19594 AVENUE 17 16 7:01 3:06
19276 AVENUE 17 1/2 16 7:09| NO RIDER
17567 ROAD 19 1/2 16 7:10 3:14
20814 AVENUE 18 16 7:15 3:21
20938 AVENUE 18 16 7:15 3:22
21688 AVENUE 18 16 7:17| NO RIDER
ROAD 21 & AVENUE 18 1/2 16 7:21 3:24
18425 ROAD 20 16 7:27 3:17
19400 AVENUE 17 16| NO RIDER 3:06
20407 AVENUE 18 16| NO RIDER 3:20
22325 AVENUE 18 16| NO RIDER 3:25

8/1/25
2145 W KENNEDY 49 6:23 3:39
AVENUE 16 & COUNTRY LIVING RV 49 6:25 3:41
17411 EAST MELBA DRIVE 49 6:37 3:05
17739 EAST BROOK DRIVE 49 6:40 3:08
25064 AVENUE 17 3/4 49 6:42 3:10
24887 TROPICAL DRIVE 49 6:44 3:12
17919 ROAD 24 1/2 49 6:47 3:15
24692 AVENUE 18 49 6:48 3:16
SEABRIGHT & GARDENA 49 6:52 3:19
24911 MELBA DR 49 6:55 3:22
LARWOOD DR & BROOK DR 49 6:57 3:24
ROAD 24 1/2 & SCHMIDT CREEK 49 6:59 3:27
BROOK DR & GARDENA 49 7:01 3:28
TROPICAL & BROOK 49 7:03 3:30

8/4/25
14477 AVENUE 13 2 6:05 4:40
13804 ROAD 14 2 6:09 4:34
10501 ROAD 14 2 6:16 4:40
7500 AVENUE 14 2 6:23 4:47
17312 AVE 18 2 6:45 3:46
18420 ROAD 17 1/2 2 6:47 3:32




PM TAKE

BUS STOP ROUTE # AM PICKUP |HOME
18577 AVENUE 18 2 6:52 2:50
AVENUE 18 & ROAD 18 2 6:54 2:51
18600 AVENUE 17 1/2 2 6:58 2:54
18870 AVENUE 17 1/2 2 7:00 4:00
18685 AVENUE 17 2 7:02 2:58
18520 AVE 16 1/2 2 7:06 3:02
18675 AVE 18 1/2 2 7:15 3:09
17352 AVE 18 1/2 2 6:43 3:31
17695 AVE 18 1/2 2 7:18 3:16
18999 ROAD 16 2 7:20 3:28
18553 ROAD 17 2 7:29 3:17
19188 ROAD 17 2 7:32 3:19
18743 AVE 19 2 7:42 3:12

8/4/25
23488 AVENUE19 28 6:29 3:41
19439 ROAD 24 28 6:31 3:39
ROAD 24 & AVENUE 20 28 6:33 3:37
20389 ROAD 24 28 6:34 3:36
21492 ROAD 22 28 6:44 3:30
MASA ST & FAIRMEAD 28 6:48 3:25
21620 AVENUE 19 28 6:57 3:06
21716 AVENUE 19 28 6:58 3:07
22388 AVENUE 19 28 7:00 3:08
22643 AVE 18 3/4 28 7:02 3:10
22353 AVENUE 18 3/4 28 7:03 3:11
18713 ROAD 22 28 7:05 4:37
22212 AVENUE 18 1/2 28 7:06 4:39
22488 AVE 18 1/2 28 7:09 4:39
AMERICAS BEST VALUE INN 28 7:09 3:16
22277 AVENUE 18 1/2 28 7:10 4:42
21709 AVENUE 18 1/2 28 7:11 3:18
18665 ROAD 20 28 7:14 3:01
18874 ROAD 20 28 7:15| NO RIDER
19868 ROAD 19 1/2 28 7:20 4:52
19478 AVENUE 19 1/2 28 7:22 4:58
19388 ROAD 19 28 7:24 2:56
ROAD 19 & AVENUE 19 28 7:25 2:57
19125 AVE 18 1/2 28 7:30 5:03

8/4/25




